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New Hampshire

Division | | Team Champion: Timberlane
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Matt Boucher
Reid Grandmason
Cam Rousell
Dominic Schinella
Gabriel Perez
Trevor O'Brien
Leo Runez
Jayden Deal

Ben Byrne

Jason O'Brien
Colron Seuss
Gavin Mcconnell
Kyle Linblad
James Caruso

School
Timberlane
Exeter
Londonderry
Concord
Londonderry
Salem

Keene
Spaulding
Nashua South
Timberlane
Timberlane
Bedford
Timberlane
Pinkerton Academy
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Division Il | Team Champion: Goffstown
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Mason Verrocchio
Cole Nault
Carter Kuhn
Willem Pierce
Jack Kaler
Andrew Craig
Chase Knuckles
Benjamin Walton
Cash Torres
Jacob Critchfield
Jack Foster
Quintin Tetreault
Gabe Holt
Bishop Kearns

School
Alvirne
Goffstown
Portsmouth
Goffstown
Souhegan
Portsmouth
Souhegan
Goffstown
Merrimack
Hollis Brookline
Bishop Guertin
Alvirne
Souhegan
Bishop Guertin



Division lll | Team Champion: Bow

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Will Healy
Sean Flaherty
Lane Williams
Sam Baker
Dylan Griffin
Jacob Coulon
Brandon Gray
Eric Young
Sage Anctil
Ben Maslanek
Noah Sevigny
Chase Flagg
Noah Patenaude
Robert Prescott

School
Lebanon

Bow

Conval
Campbell
Winnisquam
Bow

Newport

White Mountains
Campbell
Pelham
Kearsarge

Bow

John Stark
Prospect Mountain
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