

## New Hampshire

### Division I | Team Champion: Timberlane

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Matt Boucher	Timberlane
113	Reid Grandmason	Exeter
120	Cam Rousell	Londonderry
126	Dominic Schinella	Concord
132	Gabriel Perez	Londonderry
138	Trevor O'Brien	Salem
144	Leo Runez	Keene
150	Jayden Deal	Spaulding
157	Ben Byrne	Nashua South
165	Jason O'Brien	Timberlane
175	Colron Seuss	Timberlane
190	Gavin Mcconnell	Bedford
215	Kyle Linblad	Timberlane
285	James Caruso	Pinkerton Academy

## **Division II | Team Champion: Goffstown**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Mason Verrocchio	Alvirne
113	Cole Nault	Goffstown
120	Carter Kuhn	Portsmouth
126	Willem Pierce	Goffstown
132	Jack Kaler	Souhegan
138	Andrew Craig	Portsmouth
144	Chase Knuckles	Souhegan
150	Benjamin Walton	Goffstown
157	Cash Torres	Merrimack
165	Jacob Critchfield	Hollis Brookline
175	Jack Foster	Bishop Guertin
190	Quintin Tetreault	Alvirne
215	Gabe Holt	Souhegan
285	Bishop Kearns	Bishop Guertin

### Division III | Team Champion: Bow

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Will Healy	Lebanon
113	Sean Flaherty	Bow
120	Lane Williams	Conval
126	Sam Baker	Campbell
132	Dylan Griffin	Winnisquam
138	Jacob Coulon	Bow
144	Brandon Gray	Newport
150	Eric Young	White Mountains
157	Sage Ancil	Campbell
165	Ben Maslanek	Pelham
175	Noah Sevigny	Kearsarge
190	Chase Flagg	Bow
215	Noah Patenaude	John Stark
285	Robert Prescott	Prospect Mountain